
ECMN Supply Clergy, as of September 2021

Compensation for Services
$175 – One Service
$225 – Two Services in One Location on the Same Morning
$55 – Minimum rate per hour for Pastoral Care (such as Hospital Calls)
$.58 – per mile for travel compensation (cities in parentheses indicate approximately where a priest is coming from)

First Name Last Name Email Home City Phone Number Area  Served
Elaine Barber dizfiz3734@hotmail.com Minnetonka (952) 474-9177 Metro
Christine Boyce chris.cboyce@gmail.com Albert Lea (507) 320-2078 Southern
Katharine Bradtmiller kate.stebinger@gmail.com St. Paul (612) 886-3858 Metro
Deborah Brown debronmn@aol.com Eagan (612) 801-3330 Metro +
Kathleen Charles revkjc49@gmail.com LaCrosse WI (608) 397-6742 Southern
Terry Dinovo terrydinovo@gmail.com St. Paul (612) 209-3757 Metro +
Henry Doyle Henry.Doyle@s-sm.org Faribault (507) 334-3742 Southern
Tom Eklo tjeklo@yahoo.com Golden Valley (612) 229-7467 Metro +
Dana Emery danakaren@arvig.net Detroit Lakes (218) 847-6338 Northern, Statewide
Leonard Freeman landl30@aol.com Long Lake (952) 476-6267 Metro
Robert Furniss bobfurniss@comcast.net Woodbury (651) 398-4654 EMMA +
Kathleen Galvin eclectic9559@msn.com Shakopee (within 50 miles) (971) 241-5872 Metro
Larry Green ljgreen@hbci.com Winona (507) 458-5052 Statewide
Mary Gustafson gustafso1@gmail.com St. Paul (774) 318-0635 Statewide
Judy Hoover frdr@aol.com Golden Valley (612) 747-3026 Metro, Northern
Frederick Nairn fwnairn@stthomas.edu Minnetonka (952) 484-2296 Statewide
Paul Nancarrow psnancarrow@gmail.com Eden Prairie (540) 255-3403 Statewide
Anna Ostenso Moore annom@ourcathedral.org Minneapolis (612 )232-0350 Metro
Faith Perrizo fperrizo@gmail.com St. Paul (304) 437-1817 Northern
Gretchen Pickeral lilmargret@gmail.com Minneapolis (612) 961-1154 St. Cloud +
Kent Rahm kentrahm@comcast.net Minneapolis (540) 847-8446 Metro +
Cynthia Sweigert revcbs11@gmail.com Minneapolis (412) 638-0680 St. Cloud +
Alan Tilson atilsona@yahoo.com St. Louis Park (913) 940-1436 Statewide
Randy Welsand ramkw78@gmail.com St. Cloud (320) 828-3100 St. Cloud +


